
2024 Conference Exhibitors 
 
Bookish Sensory Play 
Robert Sidbeck 
(954) 249-3359 
bobsidbeck@gmail.com 
 
Children’s Forum TEACH/WAGES 
Kiki Peters 
(888) FL-CHILD  
qpeters@thechildrensforum.com 
www.TheChildrensForum.com  
 
DOH - Division of Children and Families 
Medical Services-Medical Foster Care 
Program 
Yaffa Samuel 
850-841-8560 
Yaffa.Samuel@flhealth.gov 
https://www.floridahealth.gov/programs-and-
services/childrens-health/cms-specialty-
programs/medical-foster-care/index.html 
 
Early Education Link  
Arleen Lambert-Simons  
(305) 793-4011 
arleenlambert@gmail.com  
www.earlyeducationlink.org  
 
Early Learning Coalition of 
Hillsborough County 
Stacey Francois 
(813) 515-2340 
sfrancois@elchc.org 
maguiar@elchc.org 
 
FDCI - Florida Day Care Insurance  
Matt Ostrander, President 
(407) 496-0053 
Matt@OstranderRisk.com 
www.FDCINS.com  
 
FFCCHA - Fundraising 
Danish Williams 
danishwilliams@hotmail.com 
www.familychildcare.org 
 
FFCCHA – Certified M.E.N.T.O.R Program  
Lois Kendrick 
(561) 445-7333 
info@familychildcare.org 
www.familychildcare.org 
 
First Response CPR & First 
Aid Training Center 
Barbara Lengell 
(727) 639-5970 
Firstresponsetrainingcenter@gmail.com 
www.center4training.com 
 
Florida Association for the Education of 
Young Children (FLAEYC) 
Wendy Occhipinti 
(609) 306-3004 
wendyo@flaeyc.org  
Jennifer Latterel, Member Engagement 
Specialist 
jenniferl@flaeyc.org 
(850) 296-2443 
www.flaeyc.org 
 
FLAEYC Play Chapter & Dr Drew’s 
Discovery Blocks 
Walter Drew 
(321) 223-0165 
Drwalterdrew@gmail.com 
 

Fun Science 
Andrea Alexander 
(404) 579-8030 
funscience@mindspring.com 
 
Happy Feet Soccer 
Jameison Lynn 
(816) 286-8644 
happyfeettampabay@gmail.com  
www.tampabayhappyfeet.com  
 
Hidow 
Ryan Rojas 
(385) 319-2758 
ryanrojas@live.com 
 
Kidd’s R Us Best Practices 
Annette Eberhart 
(813) 493-0828 
Annettee05@gmail.com   
www.kiddsrus.org 
 
Mr. Nigel & Friends   
Nigel Smith 
(704) 778-0989 
mrnigel@me.com 
https://www.theedutainmentgroup.com/ 
 
Music with Mar. 
Maryann “Mar.” Harman 
(727) 781-4MAR 
Info@Musicwithmar.com  
www.MusicwithMar.com  
 
Second Helping: 
Child Care Training  
Reach for  
the Stars, LLC 
Eva Anderson 
(601) 884-0573 
Infosecondhelping 
@gmail.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Sunshine Health 
Zoila Hidy 
(813) 928-8950 
zhidy@sunshinehealth.com 
 
The Business Leadership Institute 
Robyn Perlman 
(305) 725-4777 
Robyn.perlman@bli4el.org 
www.bli4el.org 
 
The Children’s Movement of Florida 
Varnessa McCray 
(305) 781-2646 
varnessa.mccray@childrensmovementflorida.com 
www.childrensmovementflorida.org  
 
Truly Affordable Blings LLC 
Gertrude Ford & Jennifer Richards 
(321) 890-8366 
gertrude.freeman@yahoo.com 
 
Upkid 
Kinsey Showers 
(801) 971-7086 
kinsey@upkid.com 
 
Wonderschool  
Manpreet Sarkaria 
manpreet@wonderschool.com  
www.wonderschool.com 
 
YonBon’s Creations LLC 
Dietra Sherman 
(352) 283-4719 
dietradhoward@gmail.com 
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